Watts Radiant introduces a *NEW* compact, lightweight PEX Unwinder.

Full Text

Watts Radiant introduces a new compact, lightweight unwinder for RadiantPEX+ and RadiantPEX-AL. This sturdy unwinder is collapsible and comes complete with its own carrying bag. Each unwinder comes fully assembled and can be secured to the ground or floor for smooth unwinding. The unwinder measures 10"x 36"x6" when folded, and handles coils up to 1". For more information regarding this or other Watts Radiant products, please visit our website at www.wattsradiant. com or call 800-276-2419

30 word

Watts Radiant's compact, lightweight unwinder handles RadiantPEX+ and RadiantPEX-AL coils to 1". Folds for transport in included carrying bag. For information please visit our website at www.wattsradiant.com or call 800-276-2419

50 word

Watts Radiant's new unwinder for RadiantPEX+ and RadiantPEX-AL handles coils up to 1". Measuring 10"x36"x6" when folded it comes complete with a carrying bag. It is compact, lightweight, collapsible, and can be secured to the ground or floor. For information please visit our website at www.wattsradiant.com or call 800-276-2419



MarketingContact

Jennifer Henry Watts Radiant Marketing Department

> Email: henryje@watts.com Phone: 800.276.2419 Fax: 417.864.8161

MediaContact

John Vastyan Common Ground

Uncommon Communications, LLC

Email: cground@ptd.net Phone: 717/664-0535 Cell phone: 717/575-9967 Fax: 717/664-4558



A Watts Water Technologies Company

Watts is a member of the Hydronics Industry Alliance, a coalition of 34 members of Air Conditioning, Heating, Refrigeration Institute. For more information go to **www.myhomeheating.org**